Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annie Ward - (384960) - Welsh Individual Member

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.38
1:03.84
2:18.73

40.67

32.25
1:13.38

35.51
1:15.47
2:41.76

2:43.02

SC Time

28.97
1:02.54
2:17.74

39.12
1:26.25
3:07.98

31.68
1:13.80
3:16.18

34.72
1:13.50
2:36.66
2:39.94
6:11.02

1:13.31

Converted
to SC

28.70
1:02.50
2:16.20

39.90

31.70
1:12.30

34.90
1:14.40
2:39.70

2:40.60

Converted
to LC

29.70
1:03.90
2:20.20

39.90
1:27.70
3:10.80

32.30
1:14.80
3:17.80

35.30
1:14.60
2:38.80
2:42.40
6:15.70

1:13.30

LC WA
Pts

518
531
538
368
434
432
432
438
441
463

SC WA
Pts

495
518
513
381
377
366
455
392
226
384
416
437
442
339
458

Date

29/05/15
07/06/14
15/06/14
11/04/15
02/05/15
11/04/15
05/04/14
15/06/14
05/04/14
26/04/15

Date

03/07/16
07/03/15
07/12/14
06/07/14
28/09/14
29/11/114
17/10/15
26/09/15
16/03/13
03/07/16
26/07/14
27/09/14
26/09/15
20/07/13
26/07/14

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin
Wiltshire Youth Championships
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Bristol
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield

Millfield

Venue

Gloucester
Swindon
Millfield
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Licence

WL150515
WAL573
SWR405
SW150403
SW150229
SW150403
EM4029
SWR405
EM4029
SW150217

License

SW160539
CC150352
SWR427
SW4192
SW4436
SW4859
SW150758
SW151453
CC3069
SW160539
SW4175
SW4436
SW151453
SW3337
SW4175
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Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



