Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annie Ward - (384960) - Welsh Individual Member

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.38	28.70	518	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	WL150515	1
100 Freestyle	1:03.84	1:02.50	531	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	WAL573	1
200 Freestyle	2:18.73	2:16.20	538	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	SWR405	1
50 Breaststroke	40.67	39.90	368	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	SW150403	1
50 Butterfly	32.25	31.70	434	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	SW150229	1
100 Butterfly	1:13.38	1:12.30	432	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	SW150403	1
50 Backstroke	35.51	34.90	432	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4029	1
100 Backstroke	1:15.47	1:14.40	438	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	SWR405	1
200 Backstroke	2:41.76	2:39.70	441	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4029	1
200 Individual Medley	2:43.02	2:40.60	463	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	SW150217	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.97	29.70	495	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	SW160539	3
100 Freestyle	1:02.54	1:03.90	518	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	CC150352	2
200 Freestyle	2:17.74	2:20.20	513	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield	SWR427	2
50 Breaststroke	39.12	39.90	381	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	SW4192	3
100 Breaststroke	1:26.25	1:27.70	377	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	SW4436	4
200 Breaststroke	3:07.98	3:10.80	366	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	SW4859	3
50 Butterfly	31.68	32.30	455	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	SW150758	2
100 Butterfly	1:13.80	1:14.80	392	26/09/15	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	SW151453	4
200 Butterfly	3:16.18	3:17.80	226	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	CC3069	2
50 Backstroke	34.72	35.30	384	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	SW160539	3
100 Backstroke	1:13.50	1:14.60	416	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	SW4175	3
200 Backstroke	2:36.66	2:38.80	437	27/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	SW4436	4
200 Individual Medley	2:39.94	2:42.40	442	26/09/15	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	SW151453	4
400 Individual Medley	6:11.02	6:15.70	339	20/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	SW3337	3
100 Individual Medley	1:13.31	1:13.30	458	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	SW4175	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS